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Michael John Garner

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Michael John Garner
Postcode RG14 1QL

Date of birth January 1962
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
GOCL PROPCO LIMITED

GOCL HOLDCO LIMITED

G O OFFSHORE LIMITED

G O OFFSHORE LIMITED
FCG INSTRUMENTS LTD

FCG INSTRUMENTS LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GOCL BIDCO LIMITED

GARNER OSBORNE CIRCUITS
LIMITED
DYNAMIC DETAILS LIMITED

VISION INVESTMENTS (NEWBURY)
LIMITED

VISION INVESTMENTS (NEWBURY)
LIMITED

TAYLATE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15589746

15496738

06455500

06455500
06455501

06455501

Number
15506206

03814913

03232495

02887386

02887386

02641343

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Dormant

Newly

Newly

Dormant
Dormant

Dormant

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903812187
903812187
2 Old Bath Road
Newbury
England
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
24/03/2024 Director
17/02/2024 Director
17/12/2007 Company
Secretary
17/12/2007 Director
17/12/2007 Company
Secretary
17/12/2007 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
20/02/2024 04/07/2024 Director
02/09/1999 04/07/2024 Director
06/09/1996 01/02/1999 Company
Secretary
27/01/1994 Company
Secretary
27/01/1994 Director
28/08/1992 Director



